) |

1| AIA’ Document G731 — 2019

Change Order, Construction Manager as Adviser Edition

PROJECT: (name and addyress) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INF ERMft\TION
Hardin Co Child Nutrition Facility Contract For: General Change Order Numb CI': 007

Construction d
2514 Leitchfield Road Elizabethtown, Date: 3/21/2025 Date: 7/11/2025 e : r——
KY 42701 PT— )
OWNER: (name and address) ARCHITECT: (name and address) ~ CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: (name and

address) |

Hardin County Board of Education JRA Architects Wehr Constructors, Ipc, |

65 W A Jenkins Rd, Elizabethtown, KY 301 E. Vine St. Lexington, KY 2517 Plantside Drive Lqéisville, KY 40299
42701 40507 F -
CONTRACTOR: (name and addyess) 3 ;
Dirt Works Unlimited | [’

|

|

4065 Brandenburg Rd, Brandenburg, KY i

40108 3

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS: | S
(Insert a detailed description of the change and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also mc/ua’e agr eed upon

adjustments attributable to executed Construction Change Directives.)

CO 7- Unsuitable Soils in front of Buildings and Grounds and at the Geothermal Field.

e i
The original Contract Sum was ' I S 870,581.62
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders ‘” $ £1,459.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ T 869,122.62
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 27,594.60 .
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 896,717.22.. i}
The Contract Time will be increased by Zero (0) days. TS =
The Contractor’s Work shall be substantially complete on ; 7;"' — A

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed M]axusnum Puce‘ or the i
Contract Time, that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been {
agreed upon by both the Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to’ supelsede the [ !
Construction Change Directive, rl S B

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, CONTRACTOR, AND OWNER. .

JRA Architects Wehr Constructors, Inc. il S ity
ARCH""‘:"'r (Firvms vrmin) CONSTRWAGE (Firm name) S~ %
D. Robert Deal
T2 e 074 Lse14-0000 — Réfx Lo
SIGNATURE SIGNATURE éj I 1o
‘—/«/é C‘d—fzx//‘— ] |
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE _ PRINTED NAME AND TITLE, i/ \‘ | ‘
L /"'/ /25 - |
DATE: DATE: /4 .
Dirt Works {n\imited Hardin County Board of Education

:IO%g FﬁCFVﬁH llnan;<,:”—“ - ; : ::I::E:U(:‘:'m nanie)

L
PRINTED NAhﬁ\l‘E{‘?;D\V/E;& )/(ﬂ:t_ Cb)t) L= PRINTED NAME AND TITLE
S~ 7 / / 2024

DATE: ~—_" DATE:

AIA Document G731 - 2019 (formerly G701™CMa - 1992). Copyright @ 1992 and 2019. All rights reserved. “The American Institute of

Architects,” “American Institute of Architects,” “AIA,” the AIA Logo, and “AIA Contract Documents” are trademarks of The American

Institute of Architects. This draft was produced at 11:21:45 ET on 07/11/2025 under Order No.4104248701 which expires on 08/13/2025, is . 1
not for resale, is licensed for one-time use only, and may only be used in accordance with the AIA Contract Documents? Terms of Service, To
report copyright violations, e-mail docinfo(aiacontracts.cam.

User Notes: (3B9ADA40)



		2025-07-14T11:56:14-0400
	D. Robert Deal




